Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X455D2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS100T4GOE GEN4 SSD

2TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS200T4GOE SSD

4TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5500/5000MB/s
WDS400T4BOE GEN4 SSD

Marka

Hilevel

Wd

Wd

Wd

Stok

Fiyat

89,00 USD

99,00 USD

190,00 USD

370,00 USD



